

20-043 Tahoe Court Storm Water Improvements

BASE BID			Fischer Grading		Plattin Creek Excavating		Gershenson Construction		XL Contracting		Love Brothers Contracting		Bi-State Utilities		Southern Ditching & Excavating	
Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,931.25	\$ 13,931.25	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
4' DIAMETER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,932.75	\$ 2,932.75	\$ 4,233.60	\$ 4,233.60	\$ 4,003.00	\$ 4,003.00	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
8' DIAMETER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,990.50	\$ 7,990.50	\$ 11,104.80	\$ 11,104.80	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 7,540.00	\$ 7,540.00
AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,620.25	\$ 3,620.25	\$ 5,051.20	\$ 5,051.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,698.00	\$ 4,698.00
DOUBLE AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 7,859.85	\$ 7,859.85	\$ 9,721.60	\$ 9,721.60	\$ 5,805.00	\$ 5,805.00	\$ 10,480.00	\$ 10,480.00
PIPE SEWER 12 (STORM)	LF	38	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 89.43	\$ 3,398.34	\$ 145.37	\$ 5,524.06	\$ 101.00	\$ 3,838.00	\$ 85.14	\$ 3,235.32
PIPE SEWER 15 (STORM)	LF	108	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 136.77	\$ 14,771.16	\$ 187.03	\$ 20,199.24	\$ 134.00	\$ 14,472.00	\$ 53.53	\$ 5,781.24
PIPE SEWER 18 (STORM)	LF	70	\$ 135.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 118.55	\$ 8,298.50	\$ 169.34	\$ 11,853.80	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 62.78	\$ 4,394.60
CONNECTION TO EXISTING DOUBLE AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,673.75	\$ 1,673.75	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,740.00
SITE GRADING	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,221.50	\$ 3,221.50	\$ 6,946.00	\$ 6,946.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 14,872.00	\$ 14,872.00
REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,031.13	\$ 2,031.13	\$ 5,644.80	\$ 5,644.80	\$ 14,070.00	\$ 14,070.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00
CLEARING	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,217.00	\$ 2,217.00	\$ 6,198.50	\$ 6,198.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 46,580.00	\$ 46,580.00
SOD	SY	1300	\$ 6.50	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 12,025.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 12.18	\$ 15,834.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 13,910.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 11.33	\$ 14,729.00
AS-BUILT PLANS	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,532.00	\$ 4,532.00
PROTECTION AND RESTORATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,740.00	\$ 10,740.00	\$ 10,097.00	\$ 10,097.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 38,966.00	\$ 38,966.00
TOTAL BASE BID			\$ 94,260.00	\$ 94,260.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 98,920.00	\$ 98,920.00	\$ 99,839.98	\$ 99,839.98	\$ 124,284.60	\$ 124,284.60	\$ 136,878.00	\$ 136,878.00	\$ 174,028.16	\$ 174,028.16